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Direction
Colchester Railway Station — Bakers Lane

77 stops

Open route schedule

Colchester Railway Station

Railway Station Layby

The Albert

Causton Road

Middleborough

High Street

Osborne Street

Crouch Street

Essex County Hospital

Beverley Road

The Avenue

Park Road

Fitzwalter Road

Glen Avenue

Church

Halstead Road Corner

Nelson Road

King Coel Road South

Garage

Lucy Lane South

Tollgate Rbt

Route schedule
Colchester Railway Station — Bakers Lane

Monday 06:18-17:35

Tuesday 06:18-17:35

Wednesday 06:18-17:35

Thursday 06:18-17:35

Friday 06:18-17:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Colchester Railway Station

Stops: 77

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-320-563028888-3286119050
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Tollgate Centre

Wyvern Farm

Sealion Approach

St Albright's Church

Sparrow Hall

The Swan Stanway

Westbury Close

Copford Lane

Motel

Railway Station

Station Road

Norbury Close

Wellside

Domsey Bank

Godmans Lane

Poplars Nurseries

Godbolt's Farm

Church Lane

Salmons Lane

The Kings Arms

The Surrex Inn

Lee's Farm

Colne Road

Gurton Road

Wisdoms Green

Church Green

Church Street Co-op

Vane Lane

Market Hill



Paycockes House

Nursery

Mill View

The Swan

Bridge Hall Road

The Dolphin

Cherry Lane

Tesco East Store

Kings Park Village

Bartram Avenue North

Hay Lane

Dallwood Way

Kings Head

Albert Road

Railway Street

Clinic

Bus Interchange

Rue De Jeunes

Courtauld Place

Marshalls Road

Tortoiseshell Way

King William

Queenborough Lane

Ludham Hall Lane

White Court

Cut Hedge

Bakers Lane



Direction
Bakers Lane — Osborne Street

71 stops

Open route schedule

Bakers Lane

Cut Hedge

White Court

Ludham Hall Lane

Queenborough Lane

King William

Tortoiseshell Way

Acorn Avenue

Clare Road

Rue De Jeunes

Bus Interchange

Railway Street

Albert Road

Kings Head

Dallwood Way

Wheatley Avenue

Bartram Avenue North

Kings Park Village

Tesco East Store

Cherry Lane

The Dolphin

Bridge Hall Road

The Swan

Mill View

Nursery

Route schedule
Bakers Lane — Osborne Street

Monday 06:43-09:00

Tuesday 06:43-09:00

Wednesday 06:43-09:00

Thursday 06:43-09:00

Friday 06:43-09:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bakers Lane

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-320-563028888-3286119050


Paycockes House

Market Hill

Vane Lane

Church Street Co-op

Church Green

Wisdoms Green

Gurton Road

Colne Road

Lee's Farm

The Surrex Inn

The Kings Arms

Salmons Lane

Church Lane

Godbolt's Farm

Poplars Nurseries

Domsey Bank

Wellside

Norbury Close

Ashbury Drive

Station Road

Railway Station

Motel

Copford Lane

Westbury Close

The Swan Stanway

Sparrow Hall

St Albright's Church

Sealion Approach



Wyvern Farm

Tollgate Centre

Barn Fields

Lucy Lane South

Garage

King Coel Road South

Halstead Road Corner

The Crown

Church

Glen Avenue

Fitzwalter Road

Park Road

The Avenue

Beverley Road

Essex County Hospital

Head Street

High Street

Osborne Street

320 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Marks Tey

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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